Team Scores

1

10

11

12

13

14

14

16

Rose Hill

Goddard

Andale

Andover

Nixa

Fort Scott

Augusta

Derby

Wamego

Clay Center

Concordia

Independence

Goddard Eisenhower

Valley Center

Winfield

Jayhawk Linn

Rose Hill Invitational
2/3/2024

219.5

202.5

126.5

126.5

114.0

93.0

90.0

86.0

81.5

75.0

72.0

67.0

66.0

65.5

65.5

60.0



17

18

19

19

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Bonner Springs

McPherson

Maize South

Mulvane

Andover Central

El Dorado

Baldwin

Wichita-Haysville Campus

Wellington

Newton

Chanute

Rose Hill Invitational Results for Mulvane
113

Koehn Dietrich (30-7) placed 3rd and scored 20.0 team points.

e Champ. Round 1 - Koehn Dietrich 30-7 won by fall over Gavin Lamkin (Goddard) 10-10 (Fall 2:34)
e Quarterfinal - Koehn Dietrich 30-7 won by fall over Gavin Munoz (Maize South) 33-12 (Fall 1:18)

e Semifinal - Mason Gibbons (Independence) 25-3 won by fall over Koehn Dietrich 30-7 (Fall 4:58)
e Cons. Semi - Koehn Dietrich 30-7 won by decision over Jessy Gimple (Augusta) 24-9 (Dec 3-0)

e 3rd Place Match - Koehn Dietrich 30-7 won by fall over Tucker Saferite (Rose Hill) 21-11 (Fall 1:42)

132

Kyson Schultz (12-17) place is unknown and scored 0.0 team points.

e Champ. Round 1 - Owen Suttles (Winfield) 33-5 won by fall over Kyson Schultz 12-17 (Fall 3:40)
e Cons. Round 1 - Blayke Locke (Augusta) 20-15 won by decision over Kyson Schultz 12-17 (Dec 6-5)

53.5

51.0

39.0

39.0

33.0

24.0

23.0

22.0

12.0

8.0



157
Aiden Branine (6-9) place is unknown and scored 2.0 team points.

e Prelim - Malachi Rider (Nixa) 26-2 won by tech fall over Aiden Branine 6-9 (TF-1.5 1:47 (19-3))
e Prelim - Aiden Branine 6-9 won by fall over Joel Fewins (Chanute) 4-14 (Fall 3:06)
e Cons. Round 1 - Tre Hamiel (Concordia) 19-15 won by fall over Aiden Branine 6-9 (Fall 2:26)

175

Gaelin Mason-Schmidt (19-13) place is unknown and scored 0.0 team points.

e Prelim - Leven Jones (Rose Hill) 18-9 won by major decision over Gaelin Mason-Schmidt 19-13 (MD 19-
7)
e Prelim - Xavier Hurtt (Derby) 20-9 won by fall over Gaelin Mason-Schmidt 19-13 (Fall 3:21)

190

Noah West (17-6) placed 5th and scored 15.0 team points.

e Champ. Round 1 - Noah West 17-6 won by decision over Mack Morin (Winfield) 18-10 (Dec 3-1)

e Quarterfinal - Tucker Jackson (Clay Center) 29-2 won by fall over Noah West 17-6 (Fall 0:45)

e Cons. Round 2 - Noah West 17-6 won by fall over Trevor Logan (Rose Hill) 5-21 (Fall 1:39)

e Cons. Round 3 - Noah West 17-6 won by fall over Cooper Buell (Augusta) 29-6 (Fall 2:26)

e Cons. Semi - Tate Hutchinson (Andover) 37-7 won by decision over Noah West 17-6 (Dec 5-2)

e 5th Place Match - Noah West 17-6 won by fall over Steel Schomaker (Valley Center) 19-13 (Fall 0:49)

215
Austin Vanderhoof (19-9) place is unknown and scored 2.0 team points.
e Champ. Round 1 - Austin Vanderhoof 19-9 won by decision over Ace Altman (Andale) 10-17 (Dec 11-9)
e Quarterfinal - Lucas Freeman (Goddard Eisenhower) 24-6 won by fall over Austin Vanderhoof 19-9 (Fall

0:57)
e Cons. Round 2 - Tristen Winfield (Andover) 13-11 won by fall over Austin Vanderhoof 19-9 (Fall 1:00)

285

KJ Schanz (8-9) place is unknown and scored 0.0 team points.

e Prelim - Aiden Jordan (Andover Central) 11-5 won by fall over KJ Schanz 8-9 (Fall 0:00)
e Champ. Round 1 - Milan Colvin (Derby) 4-1 won by fall over KJ Schanz 8-9 (Fall 0:27)



