# Rose Hill Invitational 2/3/2024

Team Scores		
1	Rose Hill	219.5
2	Goddard	202.5
3	Andale	126.5
3	Andover	126.5
5	Nixa	114.0
6	Fort Scott	93.0
7	Augusta	90.0
8	Derby	86.0
9	Wamego	81.5
10	Clay Center	75.0
11	Concordia	72.0
12	Independence	67.0
13	Goddard Eisenhower	66.0
14	Valley Center	65.5
14	Winfield	65.5
16	Jayhawk Linn	60.0

17	Bonner Springs	53.5
18	McPherson	51.0
19	Maize South	39.0
19	Mulvane	39.0
21	Andover Central	33.0
22	El Dorado	24.0
23	Baldwin	23.0
24	Wichita-Haysville Campus	22.0
25	Wellington	12.0
26	Newton	11.0
27	Chanute	8.0

# **Rose Hill Invitational Results for Mulvane**

113

Koehn Dietrich (30-7) placed 3rd and scored 20.0 team points.

- Champ. Round 1 Koehn Dietrich 30-7 won by fall over Gavin Lamkin (Goddard) 10-10 (Fall 2:34)
- Quarterfinal Koehn Dietrich 30-7 won by fall over Gavin Munoz (Maize South) 33-12 (Fall 1:18)
- Semifinal Mason Gibbons (Independence) 25-3 won by fall over Koehn Dietrich 30-7 (Fall 4:58)
- Cons. Semi Koehn Dietrich 30-7 won by decision over Jessy Gimple (Augusta) 24-9 (Dec 3-0)
- 3rd Place Match Koehn Dietrich 30-7 won by fall over Tucker Saferite (Rose Hill) 21-11 (Fall 1:42)

132

Kyson Schultz (12-17) place is unknown and scored 0.0 team points.

- Champ. Round 1 Owen Suttles (Winfield) 33-5 won by fall over Kyson Schultz 12-17 (Fall 3:40)
- Cons. Round 1 Blayke Locke (Augusta) 20-15 won by decision over Kyson Schultz 12-17 (Dec 6-5)

Aiden Branine (6-9) place is unknown and scored 2.0 team points.

- Prelim Malachi Rider (Nixa) 26-2 won by tech fall over Aiden Branine 6-9 (TF-1.5 1:47 (19-3))
- Prelim Aiden Branine 6-9 won by fall over Joel Fewins (Chanute) 4-14 (Fall 3:06)
- Cons. Round 1 Tre Hamiel (Concordia) 19-15 won by fall over Aiden Branine 6-9 (Fall 2:26)

## 175

Gaelin Mason-Schmidt (19-13) place is unknown and scored 0.0 team points.

- Prelim Leven Jones (Rose Hill) 18-9 won by major decision over Gaelin Mason-Schmidt 19-13 (MD 19-7)
- Prelim Xavier Hurtt (Derby) 20-9 won by fall over Gaelin Mason-Schmidt 19-13 (Fall 3:21)

#### 190

Noah West (17-6) placed 5th and scored 15.0 team points.

- Champ. Round 1 Noah West 17-6 won by decision over Mack Morin (Winfield) 18-10 (Dec 3-1)
- Quarterfinal Tucker Jackson (Clay Center) 29-2 won by fall over Noah West 17-6 (Fall 0:45)
- Cons. Round 2 Noah West 17-6 won by fall over Trevor Logan (Rose Hill) 5-21 (Fall 1:39)
- Cons. Round 3 Noah West 17-6 won by fall over Cooper Buell (Augusta) 29-6 (Fall 2:26)
- Cons. Semi Tate Hutchinson (Andover) 37-7 won by decision over Noah West 17-6 (Dec 5-2)
- 5th Place Match Noah West 17-6 won by fall over Steel Schomaker (Valley Center) 19-13 (Fall 0:49)

# 215

Austin Vanderhoof (19-9) place is unknown and scored 2.0 team points.

- Champ. Round 1 Austin Vanderhoof 19-9 won by decision over Ace Altman (Andale) 10-17 (Dec 11-9)
- Quarterfinal Lucas Freeman (Goddard Eisenhower) 24-6 won by fall over Austin Vanderhoof 19-9 (Fall 0:57)
- Cons. Round 2 Tristen Winfield (Andover) 13-11 won by fall over Austin Vanderhoof 19-9 (Fall 1:00)

### 285

KJ Schanz (8-9) place is unknown and scored 0.0 team points.

- Prelim Aiden Jordan (Andover Central) 11-5 won by fall over KJ Schanz 8-9 (Fall 0:00)
- Champ. Round 1 Milan Colvin (Derby) 4-1 won by fall over KJ Schanz 8-9 (Fall 0:27)